Rams &
Extensions
Pages G.16 - G.17
Booms
Pages G.4 - G.10
Drum Handling
Pages G.11 - G.13
Fork Beams

LIFT TRUCK
FORK
B A
C
O D
E
Lift Truck Fork
B
Model 10S-2-20
Model 10 - Single Hook Beam - Fixed or Swivel
Model 15 - Double Hook Beam - Swivel
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Model Rated Dimensions (in.)
Number Number Capacity Fixed Swivel Weight
Fixed Swivel (lbs.) A C D F F E O (lbs.)
10-2-20 10S-2-20 4000 20 3-1/4 9-1/8 7-1/4 8-7/8 1-1/8 1-5/32 21
10-5-24 10S-5-24 10000 24 3-1/4 10-3/4 9-1/4 11-7/16 1-13/16 1-11/16 42
10-5-36 10S-5-36 10000 36 3-1/4 16-3/4 9-1/4 11-7/16 1-13/16 1-11/16 80
10-7.5-36 10S-7.5-36 15000 36 4-1/4 16-1/4 13-3/4 15-3/4 2-1/4 2-7/32 166
10-10-36 10S-10-36 20000 36 4-1/4 16 14-5/8 16-7/16 2-19/32 2-13/32 180
10-15-36 10S-15-36 30000 36 4-1/4 15-7/8 14-1/2 16-5/16 2-19/32 2-13/32 210
SPECIFICATIONS
Model 10S-7.5-36
F
O

84-4-6 84 4 6
B
C
A
Model FE - Fork Extensions
PRODUCT FEATURES:
•  Ideal for oversized loads.
•  Easy installation onto existing forks.
•  Fits standard fork thicknesses.
•  Standard fork extension widths 4” through 7”.
•  Standard fork extension lengths 42”
through 96”.
Model Extension Fork Minimum Load Rated
Number Length Width Fork Center Capacity Weight
(Pair) (in.) (in.) Length (in.) (in.) Each (lbs.) Each (lbs.)
FE4-42 42 4 28 21 1925 25
FE4-48 48 4 32 24 1700 28
FE4-54 54 4 36 27 1500 32
FE4-60 60 4 40 30 1350 35
FE4-63 63 4 42 32 1275 37
FE4-66 66 4 44 33 1225 38
FE4-72 72 4 48 36 1125 42
FE5-42 42 5 28 21 2525 30
FE5-48 48 5 32 24 2200 34
FE5-54 54 5 36 27 1950 38
FE5-60 60 5 40 30 1750 42
FE5-63 63 5 42 32 1675 45
FE5-66 66 5 44 33 1600 47
FE5-72 72 5 48 36 1475 51
FE5-96 96 5 64 48 1100 67
FE6-42 42 6 28 21 3200 36
FE6-48 48 6 32 24 2800 41
FE6-54 54 6 36 27 2500 46
FE6-60 60 6 40 30 2250 51
FE6-63 63 6 42 32 2125 53
FE6-66 66 6 44 33 2025 55
FE6-72 72 6 48 36 1875 60
FE6-96 96 6 64 48 1400 80
FE7-42 42 7 28 21 4000 42
FE7-48 48 7 32 24 3500 48
FE7-54 54 7 36 27 3100 53
FE7-60 60 7 40 30 2800 59
FE7-63 63 7 42 32 2675 62
FE7-66 66 7 44 33 2550 65
FE7-72 72 7 48 36 2325 71
FE7-96 96 7 64 48 1750 94
• Extensions shall not exceed 1 1/2X the
length of the existing forks.
• Extension capacities are reduced
beyond existing fork tips (Approx. 60%).

Can help you move your concrete pipe up to 3 times faster than with a standard fork truck. Quickly and easily
loads up to 6 pipes at a time* onto a flat bed truck. Increased efficiency saves both time and money moving and
loading concrete pipe.
PRODUCT FEATURES:
• Lifter can pick up 4, 5, or 6 pipes at a time.*
• Save time and money moving and loading concrete pipe.
• Rubber bumpers help protect pipe from damage.
• Heavy duty design.
• Pockets are open for easy cleaning and water drainage.
• Restraining chain with grab hook standard.
• Complies with OSHA requirements.
NOTE: Dimensions shown in inches.
Pipe Size Lifting Arms Fork Pockets (in.) Max. Load Max. Lifter Center of Unit
Model I.D. Spacing Width x Per Fork Capacity Gravity From Weight
Number (in.) Qty. (in.) Height Centers (lbs.) (lbs.) Bumper (in.) (lbs.)
MFL-12-4 12 4 20 7.5 x 3.5 20 1200 4800 30.50 650
MFL-12-6 12 6 20 9.5 x 3.5 60 1200 7200 31.00 980
MFL-15-5 15 5 24 9.5 x 3.5 48 1500 7500 30.50 860
MFL-18-5 18 5 27 9.5 x 3.5 54 2000 10000 29.00 860
MFL-21-5 21 5 30 9.5 x 3.5 60 2300 11500 29.00 910
NOTE: Pipe lifter is designed for ASTM C76 bell and spigot pipes with A or B wall thickness.
Other sizes are available, please consult factory.
Capacity/load information based off of model’s center of gravity from bumper.
* Quantity of lifting arms is the maximum number of pipes that can be handled in a single lift.